
2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

25 m Dorso - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 1 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 20.93
2 8 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 21.07
3 4 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 22.41
4 5 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 23.64
5 3 SAVINO Luca 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 27.62
6 6 ANTOLA Mattia 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 28.62
7 7 DESIDERIO Luca 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 30.38
8 2 CARDARIO Francesco 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 31.63
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Serie 2
1 4 EVOLA Michael 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 30.81
2 3 PELTI Luca 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 30.90
3 5 DONDERO Jacopo 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.05
4 7 MANGIANTE Giovanni 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 32.80
5 1 ROLLANDI Riccardo 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 33.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto SQ
Nuotata irregolare

6 LOCHTMANS Andrea 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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2° TROFEO ORAZIO PETROLI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

25 m Dorso - Esordienti C Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 20.93
2 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 21.07
3 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 22.41
4 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 23.64
5 SAVINO Luca 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 27.62
6 ANTOLA Mattia 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 28.62
7 DESIDERIO Luca 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 30.38
8 EVOLA Michael 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 30.81
9 PELTI Luca 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 30.90

10 CARDARIO Francesco 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 31.63
11 DONDERO Jacopo 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.05
12 MANGIANTE Giovanni 2006 ITA Lavagna 90 32.80
13 ROLLANDI Riccardo 2005 ITA Lavagna 90 33.56

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto SQ
Nuotata irregolare

LOCHTMANS Andrea 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra SQ
Arrivo irregolare
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